6kW 12kW 18kW 24kW 30kW 36kW 42kW 48kW 54kW 60kW
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V65L 1 259 116 70 49 37 29 24 20 17 15
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V65L 2 556 260 163 116 88 71 58 50 43 37
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V65L 3 851 409 260 187 144 116 97 82 71 62
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V100 1 192 84 51 35 26 21 17 14 12 11
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V100 2 419 192 119 84 64 51 42 35 31 27
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V100 3 647 306 193 137 105 84 70 59 51 45
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V100L 1 419 192 119 84 64 51 42 35 31 27
S3M60K-60KWR4T BP240V100L 2 873 420 268 193 148 120 100 85 73 64
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
S3M60K-60KWR4T Estimated Runtime
UPS Model
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)